To:
From:
Sent:

Lesley Groff

Thur 2/1/2018 7:37:
Subject: Re: Flight for tomorrow, Fri. Feb . 21
Please issue this ticket for -

On Feb 1, 2018, at 2:34 PM, Natalia Molotkova

-, o

Sorry, have to:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $392.60.
+ Mon-refundable, $200.00 change penalty plus difference in fare.

* QOutbound - United

UA 1538, coach, 02FEB, Friday, from MNewark EWR to West Palm Beach PBI 308P 609P

» Inbound - United

UA 1861, coach, 05FEB, Monday, from West Palm Beach PBI to Newark EWR 6004 848A
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬁ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

yes. please

On Feb 1, 2018, at 2:00 PM, Natalia Molotkova <||| | GGG ot

At 392 607
Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬂ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

perfect! please issue this ticket!

On Feb 1, 2018, at 1:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} - o«

UA1538 02FEBE EWR PBI 308P 609P
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UA1861 OSFEB PBI EWR 600A 848A
Lowest fare, non- refundable, non-changeable , no seat assignment prior check in - is $392.60

Mext fare is $392 60

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii han EIiEI‘
-I--'&F‘-I

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need a round trip, coach flight for [ N to cepart Newark Airport after 3pm to PB and return th
to Newark, options and price please

Ta learn more about e-mail sacurity of report a susplcious e-mail, please visit us at o
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